
L,Chun-Ting 850630
850630
900629 JS-574

E574-00A
E574-00A

mm

±0.20

OF max.
RF min.
PT max.
OT min.
MD max.

OP

230g
45g

1.5mm
0.6mm
0.5mm

1.RATING:                               10A 125VAC

2.CONTACT RESISTANCE:    15m   Max

3.INSULATION RESISTANCE:DC 500V 100M   Min

4.DIELECTRIC STRENGTH:    AC 1000V 1 Minute

5.ELECTRICAL LIFE:              200,000 Cycles

SPECIFICATIONS

6.MECHANICAL LIFE:             1000,000 Cycles

L,Chun-Ting
L,Chun-Ting

捷森電子工業股份有限公司
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